
25.01.2016

Ergebnis BIATHLON Sparte Fußball

Nachname Vorname Klasse NeƩo Treffer Strafzeit Gesamtzeit

1 Spanring Christopher 8ds 19:17,0 8 01:00,0 00:20:17

2 Haas Philipp 8s 21:05,0 8 01:00,0 00:22:05

3 Breitenbrunner Lukas 6s 21:02,0 6 02:00,0 00:23:02

4 Kopper Michael 6s 22:52,0 7 01:30,0 00:24:22

5 Koller Felix 7s 22:10,0 2 04:00,0 00:26:10

6 Auerböck Niklas 5fs 23:55,0 4 03:00,0 00:26:55

7 Schalk Kevin 6s 23:36,0 3 03:30,0 00:27:06

8 Schmutzer Alexander 5fs 24:41,0 5 02:30,0 00:27:11

9 Zeller Patrick 8s 25:30,0 6 02:00,0 00:27:30

10 Horschinegg Armin 5es 24:08,0 3 03:30,0 00:27:38

11 Binter David 5fs 25:15,0 5 02:30,0 00:27:45

12 Dorn Christoph 5es 25:25,0 5 02:30,0 00:27:55

13 Schantl Marcel 5es 23:46,0 1 04:30,0 00:28:16

14 Radics Andreas F. 5es 24:20,0 2 04:00,0 00:28:20

15 Schwengerer Daniel 8s 26:20,0 4 03:00,0 00:29:20

16 Wiesenhofer Markus 7s 26:14,0 3 03:30,0 00:29:44

17 Zinggl Franz 5es 25:45,0 2 04:00,0 00:29:45

18 Schlögl Max 6s 27:01,0 4 03:00,0 00:30:01

19 Holzerbauer David 5es 25:50,0 1 04:30,0 00:30:20

20 Radics Stephan J. 6s 25:55,0 0 05:00,0 00:30:55

21 Glänzer Samuel 6s 25:56,0 0 05:00,0 00:30:56

22 Grandits Oliver 8s 26:28,0 1 04:30,0 00:30:58

23 Gherghe Adelardo 8s 27:00,0 2 04:00,0 00:31:00

24 Halwachs Nico 5fs 31:11,0 4 03:00,0 00:34:11

25 Letonja Kevin 7s 31:34,0 2 04:00,0 00:35:34

26 Kandlhofer Thomas 5es 34:37,0 7 01:30,0 00:36:07

27 Schaller Aron 5fs 34:20,0 5 02:30,0 00:36:50

28 Kolb Tobias 5fs 32:34,0 0 05:00,0 00:37:34

29 Pichlbauer Patrick 5fs 33:40,0 2 04:00,0 00:37:40

30 Riegler Kevin 6s 34:06,0 2 04:00,0 00:38:06

31 Weghofer Manuel 5es 33:56,0 1 04:30,0 00:38:26

32 Heschl Manuel 5fs 34:42,0 0 05:00,0 00:39:42



25.01.2016

Beste Laufzeiten

Nachname Vorname Klasse NeƩo Treffer Strafzeit Gesamtzeit
1 Spanring Christopher 8ds 19:17,0 8 01:00,0 00:20:17
2 Breitenbrunner Lukas 6s 21:02,0 6 02:00,0 00:23:02
3 Haas Philipp 8s 21:05,0 8 01:00,0 00:22:05
4 Koller Felix 7s 22:10,0 2 04:00,0 00:26:10
5 Kopper Michael 6s 22:52,0 7 01:30,0 00:24:22
6 Schalk Kevin 6s 23:36,0 3 03:30,0 00:27:06
7 Schantl Marcel 5es 23:46,0 1 04:30,0 00:28:16
8 Auerböck Niklas 5fs 23:55,0 4 03:00,0 00:26:55
9 Horschinegg Armin 5es 24:08,0 3 03:30,0 00:27:38

10 Radics Andreas F. 5es 24:20,0 2 04:00,0 00:28:20
11 Schmutzer Alexander 5fs 24:41,0 5 02:30,0 00:27:11
12 Binter David 5fs 25:15,0 5 02:30,0 00:27:45
13 Dorn Christoph 5es 25:25,0 5 02:30,0 00:27:55
14 Zeller Patrick 8s 25:30,0 6 02:00,0 00:27:30
15 Zinggl Franz 5es 25:45,0 2 04:00,0 00:29:45
16 Holzerbauer David 5es 25:50,0 1 04:30,0 00:30:20
17 Radics Stephan J. 6s 25:55,0 0 05:00,0 00:30:55
18 Glänzer Samuel 6s 25:56,0 0 05:00,0 00:30:56
19 Wiesenhofer Markus 7s 26:14,0 3 03:30,0 00:29:44
20 Schwengerer Daniel 8s 26:20,0 4 03:00,0 00:29:20
21 Grandits Oliver 8s 26:28,0 1 04:30,0 00:30:58
22 Gherghe Adelardo 8s 27:00,0 2 04:00,0 00:31:00
23 Schlögl Max 6s 27:01,0 4 03:00,0 00:30:01
24 Halwachs Nico 5fs 31:11,0 4 03:00,0 00:34:11
25 Letonja Kevin 7s 31:34,0 2 04:00,0 00:35:34
26 Kolb Tobias 5fs 32:34,0 0 05:00,0 00:37:34
27 Pichlbauer Patrick 5fs 33:40,0 2 04:00,0 00:37:40
28 Weghofer Manuel 5es 33:56,0 1 04:30,0 00:38:26
29 Riegler Kevin 6s 34:06,0 2 04:00,0 00:38:06
30 Schaller Aron 5fs 34:20,0 5 02:30,0 00:36:50
31 Kandlhofer Thomas 5es 34:37,0 7 01:30,0 00:36:07
32 Heschl Manuel 5fs 34:42,0 0 05:00,0 00:39:42


